IMMANUEL INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

Bharat Singh Jote, Ranidanga, Siliguri-734012
9832199208-9

Fee Structure: Boarding Scholars Class I to Class I1

Sl. Category Fees Frequency Payable Total per Year
adgissionlEiRegistiationliees 20,000 Onetime |Atthe time of admission 20,000
(Non Refundable)

Annual Payment

Annual Session Fee 28,000 Yearly At the time of admission /
(Non Refundable) : Re-Enrollment
Hostel Admission 2,000 Yearly ~Atthetime of admission / 12,000
Re-Enroliment
Security Deposits
Cautionary Deposit (Refundable) % 1,000 One time At the time of admission
Medical Emergency Deposit (Refundable) % 1,000 One time At the time of admission 2,000
Monthly Payment
Tuition Fee % 1,900
Boarding Fee % 8,600
(T,f";?]' gzrﬂi‘]‘;’;ge) 210,500 Monthly By the 10th of every month €1,26,000
Total Per Year (New Student) ¥ 1,60,000
Total Per Year (Old Student) ¥ 1,38,000

Fee Structure: Boarding Scholars Class I1I to Class V

Sl. Category Fees Frequency Payable Total per Year
adgissionlEiRegistiationliees % 20,000 Onetime |Atthe time of admission 20,000
(Non Refundable)

Annual Payment
Annual Session Fee At the time of admission /
(Non Refundable) e ezl Re-Enrollment
Hostel Admission 2,000 Yearly ~Atthetime of admission / 12,000
Re-Enroliment
Security Deposits
Cautionary Deposit (Refundable) % 1,000 One time At the time of admission
Medical Emergency Deposit (Refundable) % 1,000 One time At the time of admission ¥ 2,000
Monthly Payment
Tuition Fee %2,200
Boarding Fee % 8,600
Total per month
(Non Refundable) ¥10,800 Monthly By the 10th of every month ¥1,29,600
Total Per Year (New Student) ¥ 1,63,600
Total Per Year (Old Student) ¥ 1,41,600
Fee Structure: Boarding Scholars Class VI to Class VII

Sl. Category Fees Frequency Payable Total per Year
RSl & Regltieian Fess 220,000 Onetime | Atthe time of admission 220,000
(Non Refundable)

Annual Payment
Annual Session Fee At the time of admission /
(Non Refundable) e ezl Re-Enrollment
Hostel Admission 2,000 Yearly ~Atthetime of admission / 12,000
Re-Enroliment
Security Deposits
Cautionary Deposit (Refundable) % 1,000 One time At the time of admission
Medical Emergency Deposit (Refundable) % 1,000 One time At the time of admission ¥ 2,000
Monthly Payment
Tuition Fee %2,300
Boarding Fee % 8,600
Total per month
(Non Refundable) 10,900 Monthly By the 10th of every month ¥1,30,800
Total Per Year (New Student) ¥ 1,64,800
Total Per Year (Old Student) ¥ 1,42,800
Fee Structure: Boarding Scholars Class VIII to Class X
Sl. Category Fees Frequency Payable Total per Year

Admission & Registration Fees

(Non Refundable) % 20,000 One time At the time of admission ¥ 20,000

Annual Payment

Annual Session Fee At the time of admission /

(Non Refundable) X310:000 Vet Re-Enroliment

Hostel Admission 2,000 Yearly ~Atthetime of admission / 12,000

Re-Enroliment

Security Deposits

Cautionary Deposit (Refundable) % 1,000 One time At the time of admission

Medical Emergency Deposit (Refundable) % 1,000 One time At the time of admission ¥ 2,000
Monthly Payment

Tuition Fee % 2,400

Boarding Fee % 8,600

(T,f";?]' gzrﬂi‘]‘;’;ge) 11,000 Monthly By the 10th of every month €1,32,000

Total Per Year (New Student) ¥ 1,66,000

Total Per Year (Old Student) ¥ 1,44,000




